30 Filip Bjorklund
Rak lista

1 Jon Bjorklund

2 Stig Pettersson

3 Rasmus Berggqvist
4 Rikard Sjolund

5 Rikard Lindqvist

6 Andreas Rosenberg
7 Kurt Norberg

8 Mats Rosenberg
8 Patrik Wessling
10 Bertil Andersson
11 Stig Hogkvist

12 Bengt Forsstrom
13 Soren Risberg

14 Mikael Karlsson
15 Mattias Larsson
16 Jorgen Tronelius
17 Anders Bergqvist

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista
Div 3 Bergslagen, Stora Tuna BGK

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 14 juni 2014
Spelplats: Stora Tuna BGK Filt

Klubb

Hammarby BGK

Hammarby BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Albrons BGK
Hammarby BGK
Hammarby BGK
Hammarby BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Hammarby BGK
Albrons BGK
Hammarby BGK
Hammarby BGK
Kdpings BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Kdpings BGK
Hofors BGK
Albrons BGK

S1

50

34
43
37

40
47
47
37
53

46
53
44

45
40
48

S2

57

44
40
37
37
43
43
38

38

47
45
48

43
51
45

S3

69

43
38
49

38
39
44
47
38

54
48

42
43
45

S4

33
35
43
41
39
35
41
49
37

43
38
46

50
37

S5

33

36
41

43
40
44
45
42
38
41
45
47
44
51
40

S6

36
39
34
40
44
43
42
38
45

44
40

44
57
43

Sida

S7

53

49

38

38
37
45
37
38

45
47

40
45
44
53

1

S8

36
37
39

39
37

46
37
40

51

50
41

av

S9 S:a

- 229

- 308
- 232
- 313
- 159
- 242
- 326
- 334
- 252
- 294
- 88

- 310
- 356
- 223
- 180
- 364
- 366
- 229

Snitt

57,3

38,5
38,7
39,1
39,8
40,3
40,8
41,8
42,0
42,0
44,0
44,3
44,5
44,6
45,0
45,5
45,8
45,8



Plac Namn

Rak lista

18 Leif Svensson

19 Fredrik Kungsman
20 Johan Krusell

20 Lars-Olov Lind

22 Par Eriksson

23 Anders Landstréom
24 Daniel Danielsson
25 Anders Bodin

26 Jorgen Johansson
27 Joel Andreasson
28 Daniel Hamrén

29 Philip Marcus

32 Malin Lernebo

33 Mattias Karlsson Mard
34 Willie Forsberg

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Kdpings BGK
BGK VK-78

Hofors BGK

BGK VK-78

Ludvika BGK
Albrons BGK
Ludvika BGK
Albrons BGK
Ludvika BGK
Albrons BGK
BGK VK-78

Ludvika BGK
Ludvika BGK
Albrons BGK
Albrons BGK

S1

57
45
50
51

48
45

61

35

58

60

75

S2

47
45
48

56
55

56
62
57
68

77

S3

49

52

48

51

59

53

75

58
89

S4

43
52
48
41
51
54

55
41
52
52
45

70

S5

S6

46
45
48
47
48
47

51

54
57

72

Sida

46
41
38
49

60

63

48
46

77
91

2

S8

42
46
50
58
48
41
50
51
46
53
55

66

av

S9 S:a

- 185
- 376
- 383
- 383
- 241
- 300
- 365
- 106
- 428
- 377
- 433
- 113
- 135
- 420
- 329

Snitt

46,3
47,0
47,9
47,9
48,2
50,0
52,1
53,0
53,5
53,9
54,1
56,5
67,5
70,0
82,3



